
 Female 4 Stage Road Relay Livingston 26th March 2005 - Results 

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
1 City of Glasgow "A" (F) Jill Knowles 2 Sarah Kettlewell 1 Claire McCracken 1 Suzanne Owen 1

0.18.22 18.22 0.53.10 34.48 1.11.20 18.10 1.45.38 34.18
2 Central AC "A" (F) Claire Waterhouse 7 Ainsley Normand 4 Morag MacLarty 3 Toni McIntosh 2

0.19.50 19.50 0.56.52 37.02 1.15.07 18.15 1.49.21 34.14
3 City of Edinburgh "A" (F) Catherine Ferry 4 Caroline Toshack 3 Lianne Harrison 4 Eilidh Wardlaw 3

0.19.06 19.06 0.56.50 37.44 1.17.07 20.17 1.53.14 36.07
4 Bellahouston RR "A" (F) Emma Birnie 6 Jennifer MacMaster 5 Johanna Jefferies 5 Deborah Ferns 4

0.19.37 19.37 0.57.23 37.46 1.17.29 20.06 1.53.25 35.56
5 Carnethy HRC "A" (F) Maggie Keegan 11 Kate Jenkins 12 Lyn Wilson 6 Jill Mykura 5

0.20.35 20.35 1.00.19 39.44 1.17.55 17.36 1.54.22 36.27
6 Hunters Bog T "A" (F) Claire Thomas 12 Isobel Knox 9 Jessica Batterham 9 Megan Smith 6

0.21.04 21.04 0.59.48 38.44 1.20.43 20.55 1.58.11 37.28
7 Gala Harriers "A" (F) Sally Barr 5 Katy Anderson 7 Fiona Dalgleish 8 Eileen Nicol 7

0.19.34 19.34 0.58.17 38.43 1.19.38 21.21 2.00.14 40.36
8 Garscube H "A" (F) Marian Kelly 15 Heather Akers 10 Carole Gilmour 11 Alison Winship 8

0.22.28 22.28 1.00.03 37.35 1.22.06 22.03 2.00.25 38.19
9 Bellahouston RR "B" (F) Shona Donnelly 9 Joanne Berry 8 Julia Harris 10 Claire Wharton 9

0.20.08 20.08 0.58.55 38.47 1.21.41 22.46 2.00.55 39.14
10 JW Kilmarnock "A" (F) Allison Higgins 1 Janet Murray 6 Rosemary McMillan 7 Jan Mcleod 10

0.18.17 18.17 0.58.09 39.52 1.19.14 21.05 2.05.02 45.48
11 East Kilbride AAC "A" (F) Elaine Calder 14 Kelly Smith 14 Valerie Martin 13 Angela Martin 11

0.21.34 21.34 1.00.37 39.03 1.25.41 25.04 2.05.58 40.17
12 Motherwell AC "A" (F) Jessie Miller 23 Emma Main 17 Elaine Jamieson 17 Joanne Clark 12

0.25.24 25.24 1.05.39 40.15 1.30.28 24.49 2.07.30 37.02
13 Hunters Bog T "B" (F) Deborah McDonald 13 Jane Rosbottom 15 Niamh Troy 15 Christine Buckley 13

0.21.34 21.34 1.03.26 41.52 1.28.00 24.34 2.08.57 40.57
14 Garscube H "B" (F) Karen-Anne Stevenson 22 Jill O'Neil 19 Judith Austin 18 Lesley Chapman 14

0.25.24 25.24 1.07.31 42.07 1.30.46 23.15 2.11.54 41.08
15 Ferranti AAC "A" (F) Moira Nicol 16 Susana Gonzalez 11 Flora MCarthur 12 Davina Downie 15

0.22.31 22.31 1.00.15 37.44 1.23.13 22.58 2.12.28 49.15
16 Kirkintilloch Oly "A" (F) Fiona Gentles 10 Shirley MacNab 18 Louise Craig 21 Aida Stewart 16

0.20.18 20.18 1.05.56 45.38 1.35.33 29.37 2.20.24 44.51
17 Calderglen H "A" (F) Frances Maxwell 18 Genevieve Freeman 23 Mandy Cullie 20 Katrina Stewart 17

0.23.09 23.09 1.09.17 46.08 1.34.34 25.17 2.22.55 48.21
City of Glasgow "B" (F) Kirsteen Young 3 Jacqueline Thomson 2 Lindsay MacNeill 2

0.18.30 18.30 0.54.49 36.19 1.12.59 18.10
City of Edinburgh "B" (F) Marietta Vander Linden 8 Hazel Sneddon 16 Nathalie Christie 14

0.20.02 20.02 1.04.29 44.27 1.27.10 22.41
Lothian RC "A" (F) Saran Jones 21 Margo Welsh 20 Marsie Ewing 16

0.25.11 25.11 1.08.12 43.01 1.30.25 22.13
JW Kilmarnock "B" (F) Susan Fleming 20 Audrey Gray 22 Kate Todd 19

0.24.04 24.04 1.09.01 44.57 1.32.32 23.31
EZ Carnegie "A" (F) Catharine Idle 17 Fabienne Thompson 13

0.22.36 22.36 1.00.29 37.53
Gala Harriers "B" (F) Karen Renton 19 Angela Foss 21

0.23.33 23.33 1.08.35 45.02




